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Cabrero, Chile, 28 – 29 April 2018

Final Ranking Battle Men
Rank ID Name Country

1 1890400001119 Miranda Cristian CHI
2 1980400001115 Arevalo Ignacio CHI
3 1830400001121 Huerta Raul CHI
4 1920400001139 Romero Marcelo CHI
5 1040400004367 Sarabia Nicolas CHI
5 1940270001808 Fogaca Felipe BRA
7 1970400004368 Alveal Matias CHI
7 1040400005119 Mardones Fernando CHI
9 xxx Barahona Gonzalo CHI
9 1050400005117 Cabezas Edgardo CHI
9 xxx Vivanco Daniel CHI
9 xxx Saldaña Carlos CHI

13 1000400005122 Soto Vicente CHI

 
FINAL RANKING BATTLE WOMEN

Rank ID  Name Country
1 2960400001109 Bello Siomara CHI
2 2040400005127 Zapata Anabel CHI
3 2050400005125 Padilla Catalina CHI
4 xxx Mardones Paloma CHI
5 2890400004373 Tralma Karina CHI
6 xxx Abello Fernanda CHI
7 2080400005475 Hanke Josefa CHI
8 xxx Lopez Camila CHI



FINAL RANKING SLIDES MIXED
Rank ID Name Country Gender

1 1930400001147 Beltran Matias CHI M
2 1930400005118 Espinoza Herbert CHI M
3 2910400003828 Toledo Catalina CHI F
4 1980400001115 Arevalo Ignacio CHI M
5 1830400001121 Huerta Raul CHI M
5 1920400001139 Romero Marcelo CHI M
7 xxx Acuña Andres CHI M
7 1050400005117 Cabezas Edgardo CHI M
9 1040400005119 Mardones Fernando CHI M
9 1010400005482 Fritis Jorge CHI M
9 1900400003833 Toledo Sebastian CHI M
9 1030400005123 Suazo Joaquin CHI M

13 xxx Quiñones Milka CHI F

FINAL RANKING SPEED SLALOM WOMAN
Rank ID  Name Ctry Q.B.T F.B.T

1 2960400001109 Bello Siomara CHI 6,19 7,025
2 2910400003828 Toledo Catalina CHI 6,112 7,035
3 XXX Quiñonez Milka CHI 7,111 7,551
4 XXX Abello Fernanda CHI 7,986 8,28
5 2040400005481 Osses Catalina CHI 8,385 -
6 XXX Mardones Paloma CHI 8,471 9,73
7 2890400004373 Tralma Karina CHI 8,59 -
8 XXX Lopez Camila CHI 10,007 -
9 2080400005475 Hanke Josefa CHI 13,76 -

0
FINAL RANKING SPEED SLALOM MEN  

Rank  Name Ctry Q.B.T F.B.T
1 1920400001139 Romero Marcelo CHI 5,694 6,694
2 1890400001119 Miranda Cristian CHI 5,547 6,214
3 XXX Figueroa Leonardo CHI 5,605 6,322
4 1980400001115 Arevalo Ignacio CHI 6,325 5,984
5 1970400004368 Alveal Matias CHI 5,158 6,577
6 1010400005482 Fritis Jorge CHI 5,96 6,463
7 1830400001121 Huerta Raul CHI 6,049 7,257
8 1040400004367 Sarabia Nicolas CHI 6,079 6,747
9 1030400005123 Suazo Joaquin CHI 6,536 -

10 1930400005118 Espinoza Herbert CHI 6,717 -
11 1880400004828 Lobos Franscisco CHI 7,175 -
12 XXX Vivanco Daniel CHI 7,59 -
13 XXX Barahona Gonzalo CHI 7,626 -
14 XXX Saldaña Carlos CHI 8,339 -



FINAL RANKING HIGH-JUMP MEN
Rank ID Name Ctry Height

1 1930400001147 Beltran Matias CHI 120
2 1920400001139 Romero Marcelo CHI 110
3 XXX Wolf Sebastian CHI 105
4 1890400001119 Miranda  Cristian CHI 105
5 1900400003833 Toledo Sebastian CHI 100
6 1930400005118 Espinoza Herbert CHI 100
7 XXX Acuña Andres CHI 90
8 XXX Orrego Diego CHI 90
9 XXX Vivanco Daniel CHI 70

FINAL RANKING HIGH-JUMP WOMAN
Rank ID Name Ctry Height

1 2910400003828 Catalina Toledo CHI 90
2 XXX Carmona Mariana CHI 70
3 2050400005125 Padilla Catalina CHI 65
4 XXX Cuevas Montserrat CHI 65

Final Ranking Classic Men
Rank ID Name Country

1 1980400001115 Arevalo Ignacio CHI
2 1830400001121 Huerta Raul CHI
3 1890400001119 Miranda Cristian CHI
4 1920400001139 Romero Marcelo CHI
5 1940270001808 Fogaca Felipe BRA

Final Ranking Classic Woman
Rank ID Name Country

1 2960400001109 Bello Siomara CHI
2 2050400005125 Padilla Catalina CHI
3 2040400005127 Anabelle Zapata CHI
4 XXX Quiñones Milka CHI
5 2080400005475 Hanke Josefa CHI
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